
 

INMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Name Position E-mail Address 

Office Staff 

Gayle Allensworth Principal allensworthg@roschools.org  

Robin Jones Secretary jonesr@roschools.org 

Lori Vanderhoof Secretary vanderhoofl@roschools.org 

Heather Gothberg Counselor gothbergh@roschools.org  

Heather Hall Nurse hallh@roschools.org 

Staff 

Stephanie Berglund Kindergarten berlunds@roschools.org  

Meshell Billings Kindergarten billingsm@roschools.org 

Deann Birt Para Professional birtd@roschools.org  

Brandi Blackman Reading Intervention blackmanbr@roschools.org  

Kirstin Blake Para Professional blakek@roschools.org  

Jacque Carlson Para Professional carlsonj@roschools.org  

Kristina Chilton 3rd Grade chiltonk@roschools.org  

Katie Confer Kindergarten confer@roschools.org  

Molly Cox 3rd Grade coxmol@roschools.org  

Peggy Craig Para Professional craigp@roschools.org 

Cole Darrow Physical Education darrowc@roschools.org  

Connie Dentlinger Reading Intervention dentlingerc@roschools.org 

Rebecca Dolch 1st Grade dolchr@roschools.org 

Jennifer Edie Para Professional ediejen@roschools.org 

Kim Euken Para Professional eukenk@roschools.org 

Teresa Euken Art eukent@roschools.org 

Trish Fellers ELO fellerst@roschools.org 

Ann Gigstad Special Ed Coordinator gigstada@roschools.org   

Arryn Gillespie Special Education PK gillespiea@roschools.org  

Heather Gothberg Guidance Counselor gothbergh@roschools.org  

Deb Graber Reading Intervention graberd@roschools.org  

Lisa Gray Special Education grayli@roschools.org 

Letty Guerra Para Professional guerrale@roschools.org 

Bev Hambright Special Education hambrightb@roschools.org 

Heather Hall Nurse hallh@roschools.org  

Anna Harmsen Kindergarten harmsena@roschools.org  

Miriam Hoeksema ELL hoeksemam@roschools.org 

Laura Horn Media Specialist hornl@roschools.org  

Kelly Jones 3rd Grade joneske@roschools.org 

Jewell Moore Reading Intervention moorej@roschools.org 

Carol Nielsen 1st Grade nielsenc@roschools.org 

Brian Orr Student Support Services orrbri@roschools.org  

Brandy Pease 3rd Grade peaseb@roschools.org 

Ashley Pegg 1st Grade peggas@roschools.org   

Martha Pfeiffer Kaleidoscope PreSchool pfeifferm@roschools.org   

Sherry Powers Para-Professional powerss@roschools.org  

Beth Rehbein 1st Grade rehbeinb@roschools.org  

Linda Rodriguez Para Professional rodriguezl@roschools.org 
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Melissa Shaw Para Professional shawm@roschools.org  

Arlene Smith Right Start Pre-School smithar@roschools.org 

Melinda Smits Kindergarten smitsm@roschools.org  

Gabrielle Sparks 3rd Grade sparksg@roschools.org  

Rebecca Sterbick 2nd Grade sterbickr@roschools.org 

Kim Walford 2nd Grade walfordk@roschools.org 

Lisa Wallace Para Professional wallacel@roschools.org  

Jill Weathers 1st Grade weathersj@roschools.org  

Jeanne Webb Para Professional webbj@roschools.org 

Linnea Wemhoff Music wemhoffl@roschools.org 

Felisha Wingfield Para Professional wingfieldf@roschools.org  
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